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Current state of the
Washington economy
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Total employment increased by 14,000 in Dece

Washington state nonfarm employment
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The Omicron wave is subsiding
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The Covid-19 economy has affected
sectors differently (Washington State)
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Losses (and subsequent gains) in leisure and
hospitality eclipsed all other sectors
nominally as well.
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High and middle wage jobs are back to pre-
recession levels; low wage jobs are not.
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In Washingten, as of August 10 2021, employment rates among workers in the
bottom wage quartile decreased by 39.4% compared to January 2020 (not
seasonally adjusted).
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The tally of jobs in Island County has

reached pre-recession levels
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul  Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec‘

m 2018 16,570 16,660 16,910 16,920 17,120 17,230 17,230 17,070 16,950 16,990 16,960 16,87]
2019 16,660 16,650 16,980 17,150 17,380 17,510 17,620 17,550 17,470 17,330 17,390 17,34.
m 2020 17,240 17,320 17,360 15,500 15,640 16,250 16,620 16,730 16,580 16,650 16,670 16,4(.
m 2021 16,300 16,430 16,820 17,020 17,180 17,380 17,090 17,080 17,060 17,060 17,250 17,4'
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Island County employment

December

2021
(prelim)

Nov 2021 -
Dec 2021

Dec 2020 -

Dec 2021

Dec 2020 -
Dec 2021

Total Nonfarm

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Manufacturing
Trade, Transportation, and Utilities

Retail Trade

Information and Financial Activities
Professional and Business Services

Education and Health Services
Leisure and Hospitality

Government
Federal Government
State and Local Government

State and Local Government Education
R

17,480
1,340
650
2,620
2,280
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4,390
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3,160
1,420
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20
20
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10
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6.6%
11.7%
-9.7%
-3.3%

6.5%
10.8%
14.2%

2.1%
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0.2%
-3.9%
1.9%

11.8%




Camano Island residents generally
commute off the island for work.

Central, Whidbeydlsland
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Camano Island Jobs

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
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Transportation and Warehousing

Information
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Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)

Public Administration

19
7
12
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53
77
193
10
4
13
19
81
0
75
13
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40
124
49
43

1.6%
0.6%
1.0%
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16.6%
0.9%
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1.1%
1.6%
7.0%
0.0%
6.4%
1.1%
7.7%
3.4%
10.7%
4.2%
3.7%
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Unemployment and
Labor Force




The Island County Unemployment rate was
3.7 percent in December 2021
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Unemployment rate (NSA)
Island County, 2018-2021

5%

3%
" JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

2018 6.1% 6.2% 5.6% 54% 5.0% 54% 5.0% 51% 4.8% 4.9% 53% 5.5%

2019 5.9% 6.1% 54% 5.0% 4.7% 53% 52% 52% 4.5% 4.4% 4.5% 4.4%
——2020 54% 5.3% 5.7% 16.3%11.8% 9.6% 10.4% 8.2% 7.2% 5.8% 6.4% 6.6%
—-2021 6.2% 6.5% 6.6% 6.0% 51% 5.0% 4.6% 4.9% 4.1% 4.2% 3.5% 3.7% Employment
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The unemployment rate tells us how well workers
are connecting with jobs

December 2021
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The labor force is relatively unstable,
especially outside of the Seattle area
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The return of jobs
(demand for workers)




JOLTS Job openings remain over 10,000,000

Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey

Series Id: JT5000000000000000J0L
Seasonally adjusted

Industry: Total nonfarm
State/Region: TotalUS

Area: All areas

Data Element: Jobopenings

Size Class: All size classes
Rate/Level: Level - In Thousands
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JOLTS: Hiring is up
Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey

Series Id: JTS000000000000000HIL
Seasonally adjusted

Industry: Total nonfarm
State/Region: TotalUS

Area: All areas

Data Element: Hires

Size Class: All size classes
Rate/Level: Level - In Thousands
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JOLTS: layoffs are below “normal”

Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey

Series Id:

JT5000000000000000L0DL

Seasonally adjusted

Industry:

Total nonfarm

State/Region: TotalUs

Area:

All areas

Data Element: Layoffs and discharges
Size Class: All size classes
Rate/Level: Level - In Thousands
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JOLTS: People are quitting their jobs in
record numbers

Job Openings and Labor Turnover Survey

Series Id: JT50000000000000000Q0UL
Seasonally adjusted

Industry: Total nonfarm
State/Region: Total US

Area: All areas

Data Element: Quits

Size Class: All size classes
Rate/Level: Level - In Thousands

4,000

3,000

2,000+

| | | | | | | | | |
01/11 01/12 01/13 01414 01/15 01716 01/17 01718 01/19 01/20 01421 ;;5';;{;“*"'

Month Department
WASHINGTON STATE




ESD Supply and demand report:
demand currently exceeds supply

Supply Demand Chart
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www.esd.wa.gov/labormarketinfo
=== Employment Security Department -|

- WASHINGTOM STATE
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eservices Login @ Languages

Home Unemployment Paid Leave Jobs & Training Unemployment Taxes Employer Resources | Labor MarketInfoe | Newsroom

English | Espafiol

Labor market menu Labor Market and Economic
LMI HOMEPAGE

Labor Market Info home Ana Iy5iS

Contact an econamist The Labor Market and Economic Analysis (LMEA) team is your one stop data shop comprised of
Provide website feedback state/regional economists, economic analysts, researchers, and many others who collect and
Cantact labor marker staff analyze data about Washington's employment conditions, economy, job market and workforce.

We alzo provide program evaluation, research and analysis in response to federal and state

legislative mandates, stakeholder requests and ESD needs.
FREQUENTLY USED LINKS

COVID-15 economic data

Labor area summaries

Monthly unemployment rates ~ Recently published reports

Learn about an occupation

Apprenticeships
LMI flyers and brochures November 2021
= MNovember 2021 Ul Trust Fund
Facts an.d figures report Washington State: report (12/02/21)
Repart library/downloads 4.7% seasonally adjusted o QCEW 2021 Q1 revis

Nationwide: preliminary {12/
TECHNICAL TOOLS AND STEM 4.2% seasonally adjusted . '.’u_eeklylre*l_'np“ ment
LMI dats dashboard/STEM dashboard for 2021 (0
2022 Publication dates NEW * Weekly initial claims filed for
unemployment benefits
EMPLOYMENT Labor force bycn.:runty snapshot [01/13/22) NEW
hMantnly employment report not seasonally adjusted » Median and average wage (11/10/21)
Employment estimates (WA-QB and * Monthly employment
CES) report (12/21/21}
Covered employment (QCEW) = December employer demand, top

25(D1/06/22) NEW

Occupations (OE3) = December Facts and Figures Report

Projections {12/21/27)

Emplayer demand = Employment estimates (12/21/21)
Agricultural employment and * Laborarea summaries {12/21/21)
wages s Laborforce (LAUS) (12/30/27) NEW

= MNovember 2021 supply-demand

Find employers tool
- reports(12/29/21) NEW

Supply/demand report
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Quarterly workforce indicators

) Labor market information

Our information includes data and analysis of Washington state's employment conditions,
UNEMPLOYMENT economy, job market and workforce. Our tools and reports use Washington state labor
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